

Social Housing Finance Corporation

PURCHASE ORDERSHIFT

Finance Corporation	GSD	ADDD SV.Ce.
Address :	Depot, Inc.	P.O No. March 1, 2021 Date
Mode of Procurement	Negotiated	PR No. 2021-01-004/006 /005 Date January 12, 2021

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Deliver : 8737 BDO Plaza Paseo de F Date of Delivery : Check on Delivery			Roxas Makati City Delivery Terr Pay Theke Ter		
Stock No	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	Pack <	Supply and delivery of Battery AAA- 1.5volts, alkaline battery, dry cell, 4pcs per blister pack	20 <	194.00 P	3,880.00
	Pack >	Battery AA - 1.5volts, alkaline battery, dry cell, 4pcs per blister pack	20 \	172.00 P	3,440.00
	Piece >	PVC Moulding 3/4" flat - 8"x3/4" flat, white color rectangular shape	1,00	42.00 P	4,200.00
	Piece	Emergency Light Rechargeable Battery - light source with 2x15W LED, 2x1300lummens, 6V 4.5Ah	5 €	1,999.75 P	9,998.75
		rechargeable lead-acid battery, input voltage: 220-240	FUND	ED	
		VAG,50-60Hz emergency time: 3hrs for double head	M-21	-0310	
		automatic operation, equipped with overcharging protection fuse protected, ultra-bright emergency light	3/29/2	021	
	Piece	LED Tubes T8DL 16w/1600lumens, length 1200mm color DL 6500k, working voltage 185V-265V, rated llife 4	200 ,000hrs	229.00 P	45,800.00
		*** page 1 of 3 ***			subtotal 1
Total Am	ount in	Words Sixty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighteen Pesos and S	Seventy Five C	ents P	₱ 67,318.75

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one- tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposedNote: This is to approve the BAC recommendation

(BAC Reso No. 030, S. 2021) for the use of the alternative mode of procurement under Sec. 53.9 Conformation of RA No. 9384 and the award of the contract to the abovementioned supplier y truly yours.

Signature Sper Printed Name of Supplier

ATTY. JUNEAU G. PAYOT

Authorized Official

Date

Funds Available:

ANTE M ANABE

Chief Accountant

whorsod hy



			PURCHASE ORDER HEC			
	Housing		GSD	4		
Supplier Address TIN Mode of	:		Depot, Inc.	Date	2021-03-02 March 11, 2 2021-01-00 January 12,	1/006/aus 10
Gentlem Ple		nish this Of	fice the following articles subject to terms a	nd condition	ns containe	d herein:
Place of Deliver : 8737 BDO Plaza Paseo de Roxas Makati City Date of Delivery : Check on Delivery			Delivery Term FOB Destination PayinethoreDelivery			
Stock No	Unit		Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
/	- Pack	Energy S 6500k, I	and delivery of Saving LED Light Bulb - 10W, color daylight light output: 1400m, designated life hours: 40,000 by: 1001m/w, base cap: E27, dimension: L111mm	50	189.00 P	9,450.00
	Piece	LED T8	nm, weight: 10g, voltage: 185V-265V DL 8W/800lumens, length: 600mm, color: DL vorking voltage: 196V-265V, rated life: 40,000hrs	/ 100	179.00 P	17,900.00
	Piece		er paste, contents 125g	/1	170.00 P	170.00
	Piece		8ftx4ft - wood design, brown color	_2	899.00 P	1,798.00
	Set		ose Bidet - 304 stainless steel, 1.2m hose ag/ no rust/ no lead	/10	1,320.00 P	13,200.00
	Set	Universa	al Fill Valve with adjustable height float cup e, operatiing pressure ranges from 5psi to 300	_10	359.50 P	3,595.00
		The second second second second	pter included, height adjustment from 7.5" to 12"	FUNDE		
		770 868	*** page 2 of 3 *** /N(PECT FO SECNIF D. BUTCH	M-211- 3/29/20	21	subtotal 2
Total Am	ount in	Words	Forty Six Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Pesos an	d No Cents	P	₱46,113.00
(E	ercent for SAC Res	or every day o No. 030, S	or make the full delivery within the time specified of delay shall be imposedNote: This is to approximate 2021) for the use of the alternative mode of proculand the award of the contract to the abovemention	ve the BAC i	r Sec. 53.9	ion

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Date

Funds Available:

Chief Accountant



PURCHASE ORDER

SHEC

FUNCTIASE UNDER				- E. E. C. C. C. C.					
	l Housing	ration	GSD			APPROVED			
Supplier :Wilcon Depot, Inc.					P.O. No.	2021-03-02	- 5		
Address					Date	March 11-2	OFFICE A STATE OF THE PARTY OF		
TIN				- Miles	PR No.	2021-01-004	1/006/005		
	Mode of Procurement : Negotiated				Date	Innuam, 12, 2021			
Gentlem Ple		nish this Of	fice the following articles sub	oject to terms a	and conditio	ns containe	d herein:		
		9	737 BDO Plaza Paseo de Roxas Mai	kati City		- FOR D			
Place of				Rail City	Delivery	Term FOB De	estination		
Date of I	Delivery	: <u>C</u>	heck on Delivery	ck on Delivery		Paymento Perlivery			
Stock No	Unit		Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
	Piece	Urinal F complian	and delivery of lush Valve with inner pad, 16x8" at non-hold-open-handle, 3/4 blace onser flush,3/4" IPS screw driver	ck spud	5	5,126.00 P	25,630.00		
	Piece	angle sto Closet F top spud	op, sweat solder adaptor with star lushometer (Toilet Flush Valve), , 1"IPS inlet, 11.5" height (to cer , 2.2x4.8x11.5"	nped flange 110-XL, 1 1/2"	5	5,330.00 P	26,650.00		
\	Piece	Flexible	Hose for Faucet - 16x1/4x1/2", 3 steel with brass nuts	/ 15	149.50 P	2,242.50			
			*** page 3 of 3 ***	FUNDED	1				
			NOTHING FOLLOWS-	- M-211-03	80				
				3/29/202	4 :	Subtotal 1	67,318.75		
		1			1 :	Subtotal 2	46,113.00		
			MSPECTED B1:		1 :	Subtotal 3	54,522.50		
			JEON A BUN)AO			Grand Total		
Total Am	ount in	Words	Twenty Five Cents			P	≠ 67,954.25		
ONE HUN	DINO S	STRET JEVE	MOUSAND HINE HUNDRY	PD PIPTY POU	n And Two	nt/ FIVE (ents		
(E	ercent for	or every day o No. 030, S.	o make the full delivery within to of delay shall be imposedNote. 2021) for the use of the alternation and the award of the contract to	e: This is to appro ive mode of proc	ove the BAC urement unde	recommendater Sec. 53.9	tion		
ATTY. JUNEAU G. PAYOT				/he					
,	Signatu	over Prin	ted Name of Supplier		Autr	norized Offici	iai '		

Date

Chief Accountant

Funds Available:

AM SWI

witnesser by

11